

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2242/2013

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX,INTL.TAXATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GALILEO INTERNATIONAL INC.

Respondent(s)

(for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date : 12/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv. for
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 of 2014 for amendment of cause-title is
allowed.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.11.12
17:23:37 SAST
Reason: